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SUNDAY 20 OCT 2024 FIRST RACE: 5:26PM(ACST) KENNELS CLOSE: TBC
R1 LADBROKES OWN SPRING MAIDEN R2 THE LIDS FLY ON LADBROKES LIVE MAIDEN
Grade:M + Distance: 320m + Time: 5:26pm Grade:M + Distance: 401m + Time: 5:45pm
5:26pm Prize Money: $1,790  $1,175 - $315 - $225 5:45pm Prize Money: $1,790  $1,175 - $315 - $225

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
n PAULA KEEPING I\R/I?actj:;gar 2 18.58 $225 M WICKED VIKING  Rob Tyler 542 NBT $5.20
TRUE CHARLM Stuart Hazlett 6426 18.78 $5.50 e SHADY-€OYOTE  Rob Tyler 2241 23.04 $4.20
2::::525" S Tomas Rees 2543 NBT $8.50 ELITE CHARLM  Stuart Hazlett 242 23.17 $3.80
SIENNA Danielle Swain 2237 1839 750 Do SEE RED Darryl Thomas 235 NBT  $290
SNEED Tess Si 5737 23.48 32.80
5 MCCATHERY Kerry Drynan 443 1867 $21.00 ©88 Simmons 3
Guiseppe
BEATS PER Kayla-Jane 4293 NBT $4.60 PANAMA JOE Denardo 825 NBT $20.80
MINUTE Coleman .
7 PANCHO PEPPER  George Poulton 5536 23.39 $8.00
7 HELPING HANDS Wayne Carr 2234 1846  $13.00
. SOUTH STAND Tess Simmons 7 NBT $4.00
DANCE AROUND  Trevor Jansen 6F38 18.76 $16.00 MISS
&,
’51 SLEEK APOLLO  Danny Mason i NBT $4.20 TRULY DESIRE Fay Wotton 7465 2335  $51.00
( WICKED RAVEN  Rob Tyler 4534 19.01  $34.00 SLIP ROAD Stuart Hazlett 7785 2385  §51.00
R3 WICK COFFEE 1-3 WIN R4 BISTRO OPEN FOR DINNER 1-3 WIN
Grade: 5 + Distance: 320m + Time: 6:07pm Grade: 5 + Distance: 320m + Time: 6:29pm
6:07pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325 6:29pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
EAST-OFNOME  Tomas Rees 6121 18.46 $3.60 BROWNLOW Ronald
n n FLYER Hoogenboom 8618 18.29 $13.00
Sam
WARAMI STAR ‘ 8285 18.57 $12.30 RETURN AN Meredith
Nikolakopoulos
P == EARN Verhagen 8243 1877 $7.50
AKI THE BRAVE  Sarah Hopkins 2738 18.44 $20.00
ROCK IT BILLIE  Sarah Hopkins 2447 18.72 $26.00
4 CALLA RUSTY Sam Simonetta 5614 18.35 $1.50
4 SLICK AXEL Shane Pulbrook 1782 NBT $4.60
CARRY ME !
5 HOME Michael Jenner 6544 1845 3500 W JULIE VILLE Wayne White 4274 1860  $5.50
MIDNIGHT Meredith .
. MAMBO Verhagen 7428 NBT $6.50 I HARTLEY ACE Trevor Robinson 3535 18.44 $10.00
ZIPPING ; 7 ARCHAIC Tomas Rees 513 NBT $3.60
DICAPRIO Frank Sanotti 4615 NBT $20.00 ANGEROUS
Todd B 4121 18.34 4.60
. ‘gngMEAD Walter King 6526 1864  $16.20 . DYLAN odd Bames 3
/o STRIKING LU _
4 CATCH ME ) Pauline Moran 6168 NBT $8.00
HOUDINI Tess Simmons 7357 18.59 $34.00 /] ::-JYING
VENTRICLE Kayla-Jane 4684 NBT $8.50 lCI WINGLESS Walter King 5868 18.48 $51.00
Coleman
R5 GAPNSW.COM.AU 1-3 WIN R6 LADBROKES EASY FORM 1-3 WIN
Grade: 5 -+ Distance: 320m + Time: 6:53pm Grade: 5 « Distance: 320m -« Time: 7:12pm
6:53pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325 7:12pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325

TRAINER

LAST4 BESTT/D

1 >

PAY MY WAY

PERCEPTION

IVY'S MIGHT

MY MONICA

LITTLE CHARLM

AUSSIE BOND

I'M SPECIAL

GATHER ROUND

SHY SHEENA

BLOWING
BUBBLES

Danielle Swain

Johannes
Vanderburg

Tess Simmons

Meredith
Verhagen

Andrew
Drapiewski

Michael Jenner
Jan Sutherland
Andrew Hunter

Alan Proctor

George Tyrpenou

7565

2123

F714

3332

8362

6525

6621

1251

7685

8188

18.58

18.21

18.46

NBT

18.61

18.68

NBT

18.88

18.33

18.85

$41.00
$2.60
$8.50
$7.50

$13.00 5

$5.50 .
$10.00

$4.80
$21.00 (/o
¢

$26.00 lcl

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
Tess

WINDSOR LADY Simmons 1346 18.54 $8.50

COAL ga”'.e”e 6258 1849  $34.00
wain

WHISTLIN' )

REIGNS John Grief 7512 18.47 $4.20

STUMPY JONES Caine Jones 2156 18.61 $10.00

CASH GETAWAY Stuart Hazlett ~ F768 1844  $34.00

CORLESS CHOPPY  Tracey Hall 4613 18.62 $4.60

WILD REGGIE Sranam 3673 1850  $9.50
oylett

LITTLE JACK FINN  Todd Barnes 1141 18.28 $2.40

OSCAR VILLE Wayne White 5653 1887  $16.00

MARVELLOUS

DUNN TROYDUNN 5766 1843  $26.00



Richmond

. %’ﬁ?‘:}

Greyhowund

RACING SA

R7 LADBROKES BLACKBOOK 1-3 WIN

Grade:5

Distance: 320m -
Prize Money: $2,310

Time: 7:31pm
$1,475 - $435 - $325

ELYING RICCIARDO AT STUD

Grade: 4/5 -«

Prize Money: $2,490

Distance: 401m -

Time: 7:55pm
$1,575 - $475 - $365

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
MIDNIGHT Meredith VICTORY ROLL  Sydney Swain 3655 22.66 $3.20
n SALSA Vernagon 2857 1871 $13.00 M ydney
CHEEKY )
FLY AROUND Trevor Jansen 6454 18.38 $16.00 CHARLI Anthony Messina 5376 22.86 $10.00
BUGATTI Raymond ZORA VILLE Wayne White 2153 NBT $16.00
ROCKS Toymon 5555 1850  $480 | 3 y
Bradley
CHEEKY SLOY ' 6133 22.86 4.60
gg“ MUMMA John Grief 313 18.23 $2.80 Richardson $
SHAWSHANK
5 CORLESS IDLE  Tayt Corless 4521 1862  $8.50 S RED Stuart Hazlett 2432 2303 $13.00
Leonardus
JUST DOUG Nicole Wallace 7585 18.64  $26.00 . DAM BACCI Vanderburg 5432 22.81 $7.50
7 CONFINED Tess Simmons 3176 18.89 $4.50 7 SLICK ANGEL Shane Pulbrook 6F24 23.17 $6.50
CHINA SKY Pauline Moran 18F5 18.56 $7.50 BOBBY VILLE  \Wayne White 1344 NBT $4.80
7/ e,
’5 4 NOT SORRY Andrew Crouch 1772 1928  $16.00 /'54 LITTLE EVA Alan Proctor 5467 2313 $51.00
. WARAM Sam
{ RUBY VILLE Wayne White 5757 NBT $34.00 '0 Nikolakopoulos 3674 23.18 $51.00
R9 STEELINE RIVERSTONE R10 RACE SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE
Grade: 5 + Distance: 401m + Time: 8:14pm Grade: 5 + Distance: 401m + Time: 8:37pm
8:14pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325 8:37pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - §325

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
SWING AND Courtney
DING Rob Tyler 3512 23.11 $2.70 RAMBO KEEPING o = 12 23.04 $3.10
-j'a EANMORPIEK  Pauline Moran 4263 2300  $26.00 MR. BURNER Rob Tyler 8532 2314 $12.50
STYLISH Robert
TOFFEE ROCKS  Alan Proctor 8717 23.12 $15.40 SHAMROCK Hancock 6436 23.06 $26.50
4 LOBSTER ROLL  Wayne White 212F NBT $8.20 JACK'S ROCKET Sydney Swain 181 22.85 $2.50
5 TILL THE END Bradley Barnes 6133 22.99 $3.50 SUBLIME Robert
5 WARRIOR Hancock 5337 2324 $16.40
FOOL AROUND Trevor Jansen 7674 22.87 $25.00
6 ZIPPING QUINN S;’f;;”jy 1245 23.18 $3.60
7 BEST OF SALLY  Mary Spiteri 1132 NBT $4.60
7 JUNGLE BLAST Danny Mason 7761 22.95 $4.30
ACE EMGRAND  Jacob White 5213 NBT $9.60 )
- GUNNELL GIRL Sydney Swain 3131 23.06 $6.60
® Bradley
7/ ROY THE BOY Richardson 6577 NBT $21.00 OUR Anthony 1665 2328 626,00
7 INSPIRATION Messina : :
OFFICER -
Christine Proctor 2667 22.91 $51.00 Shane
DIBBLE SIRIUS CUDDLES 2F87 2309  $51.00
Pulbrook
R11 LADBROKES RACING CLUB MASTERS R12 EVERYONE'S WELCOME AT RRC
Grade: M1/M2/M3 « Distance: 401m « Time: 8:56pm Grade: NG1-4 + Distance: 320m + Time: 9:18pm
8:56pm Prize Money: $2,310  $1,475 - $435 - $325 9:18pm Prize Money: $2,630  $1,675 - $505 - $375

TRAINER

LAST4 BESTT/D

1 SEMANTIC LADY

CRUISE OR
LOSE

SNOWMAN
DOUBLE
THREAT

IMPRESS
LtUEKIE

KIND AND
FANCY

BIG TOWN
PEPPA

BENJI'S
BUTTON

INNERLIGHT

WET SOCKS

=2 EHEH - B

Danielle Swain

Anthony
Messina

John Smart

Michael Dunphy

Andrew Hunter

Trevor Robinson

Trevor Robinson

John Smart

Wayne White

Anthony
Messina

7666

3225

4254

5313

1415

5247

4124

7176

7356

5778

22.97

22.71

22.84

22.84

22.65

22.85

22.65

23.00

NBT

23.21

$40.50
$2.70

$7.20

$410 5

$3.60
soro B0

$6.40

$12.30

$51.00

$51.00

NAME

STRETCH
AROUND

NIGHT LIGHTER

PACIFIC- GOLD

ME SPOOK

FLORIDA LINE

AUSSIE'S
THUNDER

TRAINER
Trevor Jansen
John Grief

Andrew Meredith

Joseph
Baldacchino

Jason Sparks

Andrew Hunter

LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS

6158

6262

6243

1422

7212

3F11

18.25

18.04

18.55

18.40

18.24

NBT

$25.50
$1.60
$51.00
$8.30
$6.40

$3.10



